
Lohn ISD 2017-2018 Schedule for Report Cards & Progress Report Mail Out 

 

First Six Weeks: August 28th – September 29th - 23 total days 

 Progress reports mailed out Tuesday, September 19, 2017 

 Report cards mailed out Tuesday, October 3, 2017  

Second Six Weeks: October 2nd – November 10th - 28 total days 

 Progress reports mailed out Tuesday, October 24, 2017  

 Report cards mailed out Tuesday, November 14, 2017  

Third Six Weeks: November 13th – December 22nd – 27 total days 

 Progress report mailed out Tuesday, December 5, 2017  

 Report card mailed out Tuesday, January 9, 2018  

Fourth Six Weeks: January 8th - February 16th – 27 total days 

 Progress reports mailed out Tuesday, January 30, 2018  

 Report cards mailed out Tuesday, February 20, 2018 

Fifth Six Weeks: February 19th – April 13th – 34 total days 

 Progress reports mailed out Tuesday, March 20, 2018 

 Report cards mailed out Tuesday, April 10, 2018 

Sixth Six Weeks: April 16th – May 24th – 29 total days 

 Progress reports mailed out Tuesday, May 8, 2018 

 Report cards mailed out Tuesday, May 29, 2018 


